
13:02:55

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00

27/07/2019

0

4005

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 113 CAVERO,José A. 208 1.00:06:25,188 05:37,812 34,56 MAM30CAVERO,José A. CEICEI 144

2 101 ALBALADEJO,Pedro 203 1.00:06:35,297 05:32,903 -5 Lap -5 Lap 33,72 MAELALBALADEJO,Pedro CEICEI 84

3 121 GARCIA,Sergio 193 1.00:06:38,047 05:43,330 -15 Lap -10 Lap 32,06 MAM4AGARCIA,Sergio CEICEI 6

4 146 CASTILLO,Diego 191 1.00:05:13,892 05:59,587 -17 Lap -2 Lap 31,76 MAM50CASTILLO,Diego CEICEI 10

5 105 LORIENTE,Jonathan 187 1.00:07:18,928 06:02,013 -21 Lap -4 Lap 31,05 MAELLORIENTE,Jonathan CEICEI 4

6 132 MORENO,Juan P. 185 1.00:06:39,989 05:42,872 -23 Lap -2 Lap 30,73 MAM4BMORENO,Juan P. CEICEI 6

7 141 DIAZ,José M. 177 1.00:12:30,309 05:45,068 -31 Lap -8 Lap 29,28 MAM50DIAZ,José M. CEICEI 4

8 131 VIDAL,Amadeu 174 1.00:09:10,947 06:05,339 -34 Lap -3 Lap 28,85 MAM4BVIDAL,Amadeu CEICEI 94

9 114 DESCALS,Antonio 171 1.00:04:47,705 06:06,778 -37 Lap -3 Lap 28,44 MAM30DESCALS,Antonio CEICEI 168

10 148 GOMEZ,Eugenio 168 1.00:07:31,576 05:43,357 -40 Lap -3 Lap 27,89 MAM50GOMEZ,Eugenio CEICEI 6

11 161 QUETGLAS,Bartomeu 167 1.00:04:53,076 05:34,068 -41 Lap -1 Lap 27,77 MAM60QUETGLAS,Bartomeu CEICEI 130

12 111 ORTEGA,Jaime 166 1.00:06:56,045 05:41,954 -42 Lap -1 Lap 27,57 MAM30ORTEGA,Jaime CEICEI 6

13 162 ROMEO,Modesto 157 1.00:04:47,057 06:04,503 -51 Lap -9 Lap 26,11 MAM60ROMEO,Modesto CEICEI 86

14 133 HUERTAS,Francisco 157 1.00:05:07,838 05:42,838 -51 Lap 00:20,781 26,11 MAM4BHUERTAS,Francisco CEICEI 6

15 165 JIMENEZ,Rafael A. 156 1.00:09:07,264 06:28,294 -52 Lap -1 Lap 25,87 MAM60JIMENEZ,Rafael A. CEICEI 142

16 191 VILLA,Ziortza 156 1.00:10:27,271 06:32,692 -52 Lap 01:20,007 25,84 FEELVILLA,Ziortza CEICEI 4

17 147 MUÑOZ,Antonio 152 1.00:08:57,889 06:17,753 -56 Lap -4 Lap 25,21 MAM50MUÑOZ,Antonio CEICEI 8

18 195 SILVESTRE,M.José 150 1.00:09:43,574 06:41,020 -58 Lap -2 Lap 24,86 FEM50SILVESTRE,M.José CEICEI 73

19 144 PADILLA,Jesús 132 1.00:05:10,045 06:24,802 -76 Lap -18 Lap 21,95 MAM50PADILLA,Jesús CEICEI 2

20 192 FLAVIA,Roser 128 1.00:05:09,987 06:45,334 -80 Lap -4 Lap 21,28 FEELFLAVIA,Roser CEICEI 5

21 142 GONZALEZ,Antonio 118 1.00:06:04,140 05:44,973 -90 Lap -10 Lap 19,61 MAM50GONZALEZ,Antonio CEICEI 4

22 107 SURROCA,Alejandro 114 1.00:05:00,352 05:41,705 -94 Lap -4 Lap 18,96 MAELSURROCA,Alejandro CEICEI 6

23 151 MARTINEZ,José 114 1.00:05:05,033 06:39,637 -94 Lap 00:04,681 18,96 MAM50MARTINEZ,José CEICEI 5

24 143 NAVARRO,José 110 17:40:39,538 05:57,462 -98 Lap -4 Lap 24,92 MAM50NAVARRO,José CEICEI 7

25 193 GOMEZ,Susana 109 1.00:05:37,863 07:55,231 -99 Lap -1 Lap 18,12 FEM40GOMEZ,Susana CEICEI 4

26 106 SANTOS,David 108 15:13:30,703 05:41,873 -100 Lap -1 Lap 28,41 MAELSANTOS,David CEICEI 6

27 102 MARTINEZ,Miguel A. 103 14:08:16,310 05:42,648 -105 Lap -5 Lap 29,18 MAELMARTINEZ,Miguel A. CEICEI 6

28 164 BIOSCA,Vicente 103 21:30:27,598 06:49,036 -105 Lap 07:22:11,288 19,18 MAM60BIOSCA,Vicente CEICEI 4

29 124 GARCIA,Julio 102 23:20:03,940 06:43,142 -106 Lap -1 Lap 17,51 MAM4AGARCIA,Julio CEICEI 2

30 126 PEREZ,Paco 99 1.00:05:33,728 06:50,256 -109 Lap -3 Lap 16,46 MAM4BPEREZ,Paco CEICEI 4

31 194 MARTINEZ,Patricia 94 1.00:05:20,248 07:50,125 -114 Lap -5 Lap 15,63 FEM40MARTINEZ,Patricia CEICEI 2

32 122 GARCIA,Jairo 80 11:09:59,812 05:43,582 -128 Lap -14 Lap 28,69 MAM4AGARCIA,Jairo CEICEI 6

33 130 VILLARROYA,Isidro 80 1.00:08:58,885 06:52,643 -128 Lap 12:58:59,073 13,27 MAM4BVILLARROYA,Isidro CEICEI 5

34 128 GOMEZ,Angel 79 1.00:08:13,815 06:49,193 -129 Lap -1 Lap 13,11 MAM4BGOMEZ,Angel CEICEI 5

35 145 MUÑOZ,Antonio 69 11:00:41,640 06:24,034 -139 Lap -10 Lap 25,1 MAM50MUÑOZ,Antonio CEICEI 5

36 127 PALOMO,Salvador 31 04:05:52,168 05:42,896 -177 Lap -38 Lap 30,3 MAM4BPALOMO,Salvador CEICEI 6

37 163 PEÑA,José M. 28 06:13:29,365 07:39,423 -180 Lap -3 Lap 18,02 MAM60PEÑA,José M. CEICEI 2

38 167 GARCIA,José M. 26 06:25:12,754 05:45,921 -182 Lap -2 Lap 16,22 MAM60GARCIA,José M. CEICEI 6

39 123 PONT,Antonio 15 01:39:54,687 05:41,503 -193 Lap -11 Lap 36,08 MAM4APONT,Antonio CEICEI 6

Best Lap: Rider 101 - ALBALADEJO,Pedro - Time: 05:32,903 at 43,31 Km/h
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Results CEI Absoluta
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Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official
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24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 101 ALBALADEJO,Pedro 203 1.00:06:35,297 05:32,903 33,72 MAELALBALADEJO,Pedro CEICEI 84

2 105 LORIENTE,Jonathan 187 1.00:07:18,928 06:02,013 -16 Lap -16 Lap 31,05 MAELLORIENTE,Jonathan CEICEI 4

3 191 VILLA,Ziortza 156 1.00:10:27,271 06:32,692 -47 Lap -31 Lap 25,84 FEELVILLA,Ziortza CEICEI 4

4 192 FLAVIA,Roser 128 1.00:05:09,987 06:45,334 -75 Lap -28 Lap 21,28 FEELFLAVIA,Roser CEICEI 5

5 107 SURROCA,Alejandro 114 1.00:05:00,352 05:41,705 -89 Lap -14 Lap 18,96 MAELSURROCA,Alejandro CEICEI 6

6 106 SANTOS,David 108 15:13:30,703 05:41,873 -95 Lap -6 Lap 28,41 MAELSANTOS,David CEICEI 6

7 102 MARTINEZ,Miguel A. 103 14:08:16,310 05:42,648 -100 Lap -5 Lap 29,18 MAELMARTINEZ,Miguel A. CEICEI 6

Best Lap: Rider 101 - ALBALADEJO,Pedro - Time: 05:32,903 at 43,31 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI Elite
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Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official
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24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 113 CAVERO,José A. 208 1.00:06:25,188 05:37,812 34,56 MAM30CAVERO,José A. CEICEI 144

2 114 DESCALS,Antonio 171 1.00:04:47,705 06:06,778 -37 Lap -37 Lap 28,44 MAM30DESCALS,Antonio CEICEI 168

3 111 ORTEGA,Jaime 166 1.00:06:56,045 05:41,954 -42 Lap -5 Lap 27,57 MAM30ORTEGA,Jaime CEICEI 6

Best Lap: Rider 113 - CAVERO,José A. - Time: 05:37,812 at 42,68 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI M30
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Hour:Hour:Hour:
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Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 121 GARCIA,Sergio 193 1.00:06:38,047 05:43,330 32,06 MAM4AGARCIA,Sergio CEICEI 6

2 124 GARCIA,Julio 102 23:20:03,940 06:43,142 -91 Lap -91 Lap 17,51 MAM4AGARCIA,Julio CEICEI 2

3 122 GARCIA,Jairo 80 11:09:59,812 05:43,582 -113 Lap -22 Lap 28,69 MAM4AGARCIA,Jairo CEICEI 6

4 123 PONT,Antonio 15 01:39:54,687 05:41,503 -178 Lap -65 Lap 36,08 MAM4APONT,Antonio CEICEI 6

Best Lap: Rider 123 - PONT,Antonio - Time: 05:41,503 at 42,22 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI M40A
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24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 132 MORENO,Juan P. 185 1.00:06:39,989 05:42,872 30,73 MAM4BMORENO,Juan P. CEICEI 6

2 131 VIDAL,Amadeu 174 1.00:09:10,947 06:05,339 -11 Lap -11 Lap 28,85 MAM4BVIDAL,Amadeu CEICEI 94

3 133 HUERTAS,Francisco 157 1.00:05:07,838 05:42,838 -28 Lap -17 Lap 26,11 MAM4BHUERTAS,Francisco CEICEI 6

4 126 PEREZ,Paco 99 1.00:05:33,728 06:50,256 -86 Lap -58 Lap 16,46 MAM4BPEREZ,Paco CEICEI 4

5 130 VILLARROYA,Isidro 80 1.00:08:58,885 06:52,643 -105 Lap -19 Lap 13,27 MAM4BVILLARROYA,Isidro CEICEI 5

6 128 GOMEZ,Angel 79 1.00:08:13,815 06:49,193 -106 Lap -1 Lap 13,11 MAM4BGOMEZ,Angel CEICEI 5

7 127 PALOMO,Salvador 31 04:05:52,168 05:42,896 -154 Lap -48 Lap 30,3 MAM4BPALOMO,Salvador CEICEI 6

Best Lap: Rider 133 - HUERTAS,Francisco - Time: 05:42,838 at 42,05 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI M40B
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Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 146 CASTILLO,Diego 191 1.00:05:13,892 05:59,587 31,76 MAM50CASTILLO,Diego CEICEI 10

2 141 DIAZ,José M. 177 1.00:12:30,309 05:45,068 -14 Lap -14 Lap 29,28 MAM50DIAZ,José M. CEICEI 4

3 148 GOMEZ,Eugenio 168 1.00:07:31,576 05:43,357 -23 Lap -9 Lap 27,89 MAM50GOMEZ,Eugenio CEICEI 6

4 147 MUÑOZ,Antonio 152 1.00:08:57,889 06:17,753 -39 Lap -16 Lap 25,21 MAM50MUÑOZ,Antonio CEICEI 8

5 195 SILVESTRE,M.José 150 1.00:09:43,574 06:41,020 -41 Lap -2 Lap 24,86 FEM50SILVESTRE,M.José CEICEI 73

6 144 PADILLA,Jesús 132 1.00:05:10,045 06:24,802 -59 Lap -18 Lap 21,95 MAM50PADILLA,Jesús CEICEI 2

7 142 GONZALEZ,Antonio 118 1.00:06:04,140 05:44,973 -73 Lap -14 Lap 19,61 MAM50GONZALEZ,Antonio CEICEI 4

8 151 MARTINEZ,José 114 1.00:05:05,033 06:39,637 -77 Lap -4 Lap 18,96 MAM50MARTINEZ,José CEICEI 5

9 143 NAVARRO,José 110 17:40:39,538 05:57,462 -81 Lap -4 Lap 24,92 MAM50NAVARRO,José CEICEI 7

10 145 MUÑOZ,Antonio 69 11:00:41,640 06:24,034 -122 Lap -41 Lap 25,1 MAM50MUÑOZ,Antonio CEICEI 5

Best Lap: Rider 148 - GOMEZ,Eugenio - Time: 05:43,357 at 41,99 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI M50
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Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 161 QUETGLAS,Bartomeu 167 1.00:04:53,076 05:34,068 27,77 MAM60QUETGLAS,Bartomeu CEICEI 130

2 162 ROMEO,Modesto 157 1.00:04:47,057 06:04,503 -10 Lap -10 Lap 26,11 MAM60ROMEO,Modesto CEICEI 86

3 165 JIMENEZ,Rafael A. 156 1.00:09:07,264 06:28,294 -11 Lap -1 Lap 25,87 MAM60JIMENEZ,Rafael A. CEICEI 142

4 164 BIOSCA,Vicente 103 21:30:27,598 06:49,036 -64 Lap -53 Lap 19,18 MAM60BIOSCA,Vicente CEICEI 4

5 163 PEÑA,José M. 28 06:13:29,365 07:39,423 -139 Lap -75 Lap 18,02 MAM60PEÑA,José M. CEICEI 2

6 167 GARCIA,José M. 26 06:25:12,754 05:45,921 -141 Lap -2 Lap 16,22 MAM60GARCIA,José M. CEICEI 6

Best Lap: Rider 161 - QUETGLAS,Bartomeu - Time: 05:34,068 at 43,16 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI M60
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12:30:00
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Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 191 VILLA,Ziortza 156 1.00:10:27,271 06:32,692 25,84 FEELVILLA,Ziortza CEICEI 4

2 195 SILVESTRE,M.José 150 1.00:09:43,574 06:41,020 -6 Lap -6 Lap 24,86 FEM50SILVESTRE,M.José CEICEI 73

3 192 FLAVIA,Roser 128 1.00:05:09,987 06:45,334 -28 Lap -22 Lap 21,28 FEELFLAVIA,Roser CEICEI 5

4 193 GOMEZ,Susana 109 1.00:05:37,863 07:55,231 -47 Lap -19 Lap 18,12 FEM40GOMEZ,Susana CEICEI 4

5 194 MARTINEZ,Patricia 94 1.00:05:20,248 07:50,125 -62 Lap -15 Lap 15,63 FEM40MARTINEZ,Patricia CEICEI 2

Best Lap: Rider 191 - VILLA,Ziortza - Time: 06:32,692 at 36,72 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CEI Femenino
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Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 6 GRANJA Rinya B 228 1.00:04:33,114 05:18,176 37,93 MASPAGRANJA Rinya B CECyclo 225

2 1 GD.ORQUIN 228 1.00:04:33,504 05:18,189 00:00,390 00:00,390 37,93 MASPAGD.ORQUIN CECyclo 225

3 3 ALE Cycling 228 1.00:04:33,601 05:17,712 00:00,487 00:00,097 37,93 MASPAALE Cycling CECyclo 225

4 7 ELECTRO H.E.Ristrasol 228 1.00:04:33,736 05:11,971 00:00,622 00:00,135 37,93 MASPAELECTRO H.E.Ristraso CECyclo 225

5 4 TORRO R.T.A 225 1.00:04:39,937 05:19,719 -3 Lap -3 Lap 37,43 MASPATORRO R.T.A CECyclo 222

6 5 ELITE Bike Albir 218 1.00:08:58,007 05:28,099 -10 Lap -3 Lap 36,15 MASPAELITE Bike Albir CECyclo 110

7 2 GRANJA Rinya A 210 1.00:04:48,752 05:17,880 -18 Lap -8 Lap 34,93 MASPAGRANJA Rinya A CECyclo 207

Best Lap: Rider 7 - ELECTRO H.E.Ristrasol - Time: 05:11,971 at 46,22 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CE Masculino
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Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 62 ULB Natural Greatness 224 1.00:04:55,770 05:24,961 37,25 MASPAULB Natural Greatnes CECyclo 155

2 61 ASTIGARRAGA 221 1.00:04:57,288 05:20,830 -3 Lap -3 Lap 36,75 MASPAASTIGARRAGA CECyclo 114

3 63 FED.Reg.Murcia 183 1.00:04:57,490 05:45,032 -41 Lap -38 Lap 30,43 MASPAFED.Reg.Murcia CECyclo 6

4 64 TREK Bicisprint Sabade 155 1.00:05:18,209 05:55,067 -69 Lap -28 Lap 25,77 MASPATREK Bicisprint Saba CECyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 61 - ASTIGARRAGA - Time: 05:20,830 at 44,94 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CE G2 Masculino
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Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 Julio 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 67 FED.Aragonesa 205 1.00:07:40,948 05:33,866 34,03 MISPAFED.Aragonesa CECyclo 167

2 68 TENERIFE B.Point-Pizze 188 1.00:08:13,884 05:38,244 -17 Lap -17 Lap 31,19 MISPATENERIFE B.Point-Piz CECyclo 138

3 66 Carbono4 177 1.00:05:02,272 05:58,475 -28 Lap -11 Lap 29,43 MISPACarbono4 CECyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 67 - FED.Aragonesa - Time: 05:33,866 at 43,18 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results CE G2 Mixto
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